Lifting Column
JS36DE2-3-S
JS36DE2-3-S
Data sheet
JS36DE2-3-S is a three-section elliptical tube lifting column
without holes. It is suitable for various desktop applications. Its
design is novel and concise. It can be adjusted in a wider range
and can better meet the needs of more customers.

04
JS36D E2 - 3 - S - 650/560 - 0 - H
Ordering Key
B=Black
S=Gray
H=White
Color
Pre-weld bracket size & location
Installation length
Stroke length
Segment
Stand or upside down
Tube size
JS36Dseries lifting column type
R=Reverse
S=Stand
3=Three-segment
E2=60x90
52x82
44x74